S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12972-

12980/2010

 (From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2009 in
 RFA No.

 2871/1999 & RFA No. 3143/1999 & RFA No. 3144/1999 & RFA No.
 RFA No.

 3145/1999 & RFA No. 3146/1999 & RFA No. 3310/1999 & RFA No.
 RFA No.

 3311/1999 & RFA No. 3312/1999 & RFA No. 3313/1999 of
 The HIGH

COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MULAKH RAJ MEHTA & ORS. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13323-13330 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 10/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay K. Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $\mbox{\ensuremath{\text{O}}}\mbox{\ensuremath{R}}\mbox{\ensuremath{D}}\mbox{\ensuremath{E}}\mbox{\ensuremath{R}}\mbox{\ensuremath{D}}\mbox{\ensuremath{E}}\mbox{\ensuremath{E}}\mbox{\ensuremath{B}}\mbox{\ensuremath{E}}\mbox{\ensuremath{B}}\mbox{\ensuremath{E}}\mbox{\ensuremath$

Issue notice.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master